



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: S. Manzello Solicitation No: CO-00152

Job # : 17-1064

Proposal : Evans Road 24-Inch Water Main Extension

Time And Date :

Price List

				CO-00152 - 1_Che LLC dba Cheroke			CO-00152 -	CO-00152 - 2_SACC INC.		CO-00152 - 3_S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.		CO-00152 - 4_NELSON LEWIS INC		CO-00152 - 5_Western Municipal Construction, Inc.		CO-00152 - 6_HARPER BROTHERS CONST LLC		CO-00152 - 7_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC	
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
1	1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$247,850.00	\$247,850.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$400,400.00	\$400,400.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.0	
2	2	Prepare Right-Of-Way	LS	1	\$99,888.00	\$99,888.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$200,100.00	\$200,100.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.0	
3	3	Erosion Control (SWPPP) Practices and Install, Complete	LS	1	\$13,441.00	\$13,441.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.0	
4	4	Clearing	AC	12	\$11,744.00	\$140,928.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,670.00	\$20,040.00	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$61,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.0	
5	5	Excavation	CY	31,837	\$9.17	\$291,945.29	\$18.00	\$573,066.00	\$11.19	\$356,256.03	\$7.75	\$246,736.75	\$11.00	\$350,207.00	\$10.00	\$318,370.00	\$2.00	\$63,674.0	
6	6	Haul-Off	CY	31,837	\$16.91	\$538,363.67	\$9.00	\$286,533.00	\$5.75	\$183,062.75	\$7.75	\$246,736.75	\$8.00	\$254,696.00	\$8.00	\$254,696.00	\$2.00	\$63,674.0	
7	7	24-inch D.I. Class 200 Pipe (In Steel Casing)	LF	85	\$214.90	\$18,266.50	\$400.00	\$34,000.00	\$141.20	\$12,002.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00	\$250.00	\$21,250.00	\$200.00	\$17,000.00	\$260.00	\$22,100.00	
8	8	24-inch D.I. Class 200 Pipe (Open Cut) With Fittings, Bedding	LF	8,258	\$166.82	\$1,377,599.56	\$192.00	\$1,585,536.00	\$191.53	\$1,581,654.74	\$178.00	\$1,469,924.00	\$180.00	\$1,486,440.00	\$135.00	\$1,114,830.00	\$155.00	\$1,279,990.00	
9	9	30-inch D.I. Class 150 Pipe (In Steel Casing)	LF	120	\$257.70	\$30,924.00	\$500.00	\$60,000.00	\$176.05	\$21,126.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$280.00	\$33,600.00	\$240.00	\$28,800.00	\$350.00	\$42,000.00	
10	10	30-inch D.I. Class 150 Pipe (Open Cut) With Fittings, Bedding	LF	6,010	\$227.89	\$1,369,618.90	\$260.00	\$1,562,600.00	\$233.73	\$1,404,717.30	\$232.00	\$1,394,320.00	\$218.00	\$1,310,180.00	\$197.00	\$1,183,970.00	\$222.00	\$1,334,220.00	
11	11	42-inch Steel Casing, Jack and Bore Installation, Complete	LF	85	\$814.80	\$69,258.00	\$700.00	\$59,500.00	\$820.00	\$69,700.00	\$950.00	\$80,750.00	\$1,520.00	\$129,200.00	\$750.00	\$63,750.00	\$600.00	\$51,000.00	
12	12	48-inch Steel Casing, Jack and Bore Installation, Complete	LF	120	\$892.92	\$106,703.94	\$800.00	\$95,600.00	\$855.00	\$102,172.50	\$900.00	\$107,550.00	\$1,575.00	\$188,212.50	\$844.00	\$100,858.00	\$650.00	\$77,675.00	
13	13	Removal and Replacement of Asphalt	LS	1	\$18,280.00	\$18,280.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
14	14	Removal of Fence and Gate	LF	4,928	\$10.00	\$49,280.00	\$5.00	\$24,640.00	\$18.26	\$89,985.28	\$25.00	\$123,200.00	\$8.00	\$39,424.00	\$8.10	\$39,916.80	\$10.00	\$49,280.00	
15	15	24-inch Butterfly Valve (MJ) with 6-inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	5	\$12,446.00	\$62,230.00	\$16,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$11,915.00	\$59,575.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$49,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$92,500.00	
16	16	30-inch Butterfly Valve (MJ) with 6-inch Valve Box, Complete	EA	4	\$20,068.00	\$80,272.00	\$23,000.00	\$92,000.00	\$18,480.00	\$73,920.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$22,750.00	\$91,000.00	\$13,900.00	\$55,600.00	\$22,000.00	\$88,000.00	
17	17	4-inch Combination Air Relief Valve	EA	7	\$15,333.00	\$107,331.00	\$17,400.00	\$121,800.00	\$16,960.00	\$118,720.00	\$18,000.00	\$126,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$80,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$112,000.00	
18	18	Chlorination and Disinfection	LS	1	\$17,336.52	\$17,336.52	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
19	19	Fire Hydrant	EA	14	\$5,085.10	\$71,191.40	\$7,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$7,760.00	\$108,640.00	\$5,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$182,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$105,000.00	
20	20	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$112,909.00	\$112,909.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	
21	21	Hydromulching	SY	58,080	\$6.60	\$383,328.00	\$1.00	\$58,080.00	\$0.30	\$17,424.00	\$1.10	\$63,888.00	\$3.00	\$174,240.00	\$0.35	\$20,328.00	\$0.67	\$38,913.60	
22	22	Hydrostatic Testing	LS	1	\$14,472.10	\$14,472.10	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$36,805.00	\$36,805.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
23	23	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	14,472	\$4.10	\$59,335.61	\$13.00	\$188,137.30	\$0.01	\$144.72	\$5.00	\$72,360.50	\$5.00	\$72,360.50	\$1.00	\$14,472.10	\$2.00	\$28,944.20	
		·	Total			\$5,280,752.49		\$5,103,492.30		\$4,824,345.32		\$4,703,466.00		\$5,177,310.00		\$4,140,290.90		\$3,755,970.80	
alendar Da	ys To Compl	lete : 200																	